LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez O p

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 13-07-19 453
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 Reynaerts Qrer Landen
2 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
3 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
4 Tirions Jean-C aude Landen
5 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
6 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
7 Bollen Eric Hoegaar
8 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
10 Hanel s-Vinkx WIlly JODA GN
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 Bollen Eric Hoegaar
13 Pl acl et Codelive CGoet sen
14 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
15 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
16 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
17 Denys Pierre Autre-E
18 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
19 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
20 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
21 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
22 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
23 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
24 LETELLIER QLI. & Léa I NCOURT
25 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
26 Fillet Chris Goet sen
27 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
28 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
29 ZARZECKI MAREK L1 NCENT
30 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
31 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
32 Del wi che Rol and Marill e
33 LETELLIER QLI . & Léa I NCOURT
34 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
35 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
36 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
37 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
38 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
39 Coel Eniel Hoegaar
40 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
41 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
42 Coel Eni el Hoegaar
43 PlI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
44 Vangoet senhoven Luc Wal shou
45 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
46 Leroy Freres Racour
47 Her mans Quy Lumay
48 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
49 Fillet Chris Goet sen
50 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
51 Pl acl et CGodelive CGoet sen
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
53 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
54 Lebegge Eugéne Hoegaar
55 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
56 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
57 Coel Eniel Hoegaar
58 Lebegge Eugeéene Hoegaar
59 Lami nne Benoit Melin
60 Del wi che Rol and Marille
61 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
62 Pl acl et Godelive Goet sen
63 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
64 Leroy Fréres Racour
65 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
66 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
67 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
68 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
69 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
70 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen
71 Lebegge Eugeéne Hoegaar
72 Lam nne Benoit Mel i n
73 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 1 102548
9 3 82653
10 2 78588
4 2 99846
37 13 78333
31 3 82951
18 12 97112
15 8 82696
18 16 88401
5 2 90373
18 4 2
18 7 2
12 8 98233
37 6 2
13 13 84497
18 2 3
2 2 88538
2 2 80817
10 7 84914
17 10 81979
17 14 2
10 2 86690
10 8 2
10 9 2
15 5 2
6 4 99785
10 4 79723
10 5 3
2 2 97150
13 10 2
17 2 3
4 3 92117
10 4 4
31 8 2
10 1 5
31 6 3
31 27 4
18 7 4
9 5 96492
6 4 82663
9 3 2
9 8 3
37 10 3
4 3 100267
6 6 2
3 2 99127
2 2 94516
10 1 3
6 1 2
9 9 4
12 3 2
16 10 77539
37 11 4
9 2 96239
6 3 3
37 4 5
9 7 5
9 1 2
22 8 91912
4 1 2
31 1 5
12 12 3
31 30 6
3 1 2
15 2 3
37 20 6
19 1 78763
19 4 2
31 10 7
2 1 102472
9 6 3
22 10 2
13 2 3

Ri ng
Bague

201146516
112979517
112994117
206163317
109591215
107881714
203937816
108296518
108310718
150632813
150824513
202737217
218017314
112964517
109079218
110459116
109921115
110526916
108241318
108216618
108217018
109598516
108325818
108240718
107984514
212017516
112411417
110500216
109060518
109072818
113010517
108449418
110502916
107880314
107825014
107879214
150753013
112973817
202781617
110440216
202780817
214183015
109550315
208327018
150546912
115941916
108763318
109663015
207807817
214183115
202302918
113070117
112963017
214866114
107926214
112962317
202782717
214800615
112583617
108448918
107878514
202764517
109677215
111774917
108297218
108283118
112988417
112946317
107883914
207692616
218819511
109282515
109073218

Snel h.
Vit esse

1154.
1153.
1151.
1150.
1145.



126
127
128

Pl acl et Godelive
Bol len Eric

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
MOTTE TH ERRY
Denys Pierre

Lam nne Benoit
LENGELE FRERES
Si nons Yves
VANDENSANDE LEON
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PRAI L RENE
LENGELE ANDRE
HOK SAPI N
VANDENSANDE LEON
Fillet Chris
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
Vangoet senhoven Luc
Coel Em el

Pl acl et Godelive
Lam nne Benoi t
Sevenans Wl ly
Lam nne Benoit
Dewael heyns Eddy
JANSSENS JEAN
Bol l en Eric
LENGELE ANDRE
WARNI ER XAVI ER
Tirions Jean-d aude
WARNI ER XAVI ER
VANDENSANDE LEON
VWARNI ER XAVI ER
Pl acl et Godel i ve
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART BERNARD
KEST FRANCO S
Lam nne Benoit

| STAS M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
Vander nol en Joseph
Lam nne Benoit
VANDERBECK JEAN
Petré Fredy
PRAI L RENE

Pl acl et Godelive
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Vi nx Er nest
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE TH ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART BERNARD
BACQ RAYMOND
MOTTE TH ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

Her mans Quy
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Bol l en Eric

Lam nne Benoi t

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

Petré Fredy
Lebegge Eugéne
KEST FRANCO S
MOTTE TH ERRY
LENGELE FRERES
Bol l en Eric
VANDENSANDE LEON
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
VANDERBECK JEAN
Reynaerts QOmrer

Goet sen
Hoegaar
Ai sche-
THOREMB
Autre-E
Melin
CHAUMON
Overw n
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
CGoet sen
TOURI NN
Wal shou
Hoegaar
Goet sen
Melin
Noduwez
Mel i n
Landen
THORENMB
Hoegaar
TOURI NN
MALEVES
Landen
MALEVES
OPPREBA
MALEVES
Coet sen
CORROY-
CORROY-
WALHAI N
JAUCHEL
Mel i n
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Saint-J
Melin
OPPREBA
Hél éci n
VWALHAI N
Goet sen
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
Op
OPPREBA
THORENMB
PERWEZ
| NCOURT
VWALHAI N
| NCOURT
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
Lumay
PERVWEZ
| NCOURT
Hoegaar
Melin
ROUX- M
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
Hél éci n
Hoegaar
JAUCHEL
THOREMB
CHAUMON
Hoegaar
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
Landen
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202762917
202735217
118732214
108314118
150528313
109282915
108234818
211557618
107878614
203791116
108928118
108251418
109023418
112945217
210103413
108304318
208326718
202781017
202764617
108892918
113696317
112583817
208384318
150547212
203938816
116357218
108296218
206129617
107933014
107879614
107984414
203962116
110630216
109187518
108327618
111009616
108890818
112996517
112972917
150827213
108364018
109490716
109074418
113694817
107941914
202763617
113027017
600049916
113742417
112433117
112947717
105725019
113046117
107916214
150760213
108291818
108312118
108760918
112418217
150091011
202735717
108890718
109595316
108257018
110460116
108312518
109023118
113694117
214867514
112488717
116342518
108230718
202737117
112944117
109078718
110419116
112434717
201145616

126
127
128



LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez O p

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

WARNI ER XAVI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLIER OLI. & Léa
DUPONT GASTON
DUPONT GASTON
PRAI L RENE
LETELLIER OLI. & Léa
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANDERBECK JEAN

Del wi che Rol and
Vangoet senhoven Luc
Her mans Quy

Pl acl et Godelive
Del wi che Rol and
WARNI ER XAVI ER

Pl NCHART BERNARD
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
LENCELE FRERES

Si nons Yves

PRAI L RENE

LENCGELE ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
Vangoet senhoven Luc
Lam nne Benoit
Dewael heyns Eddy
LENCGELE ANDRE
WARNI ER XAVI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl NCHART BERNARD
Lam nne Benoit
Vander nol en Joseph
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

Her mans CGuy

Lam nne Benoit
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
LENCELE FRERES
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
LENCELE FRERES
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Si mons Yves
WARNI ER XAVI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
LENCGELE ANDRE
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

19 177 YEARLI NG

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
MALEVES 10 5 82696
PIETREB 8 6 88401
OPPREBA 11 11 84497
INCOURT 4 1 84914
CHAUMON 8 1 81979
CHAUMON 8 5 2
WALHAIN 5 4 78588
INCOURT 4 3 2
LINCENT 2 2 97150
OPPREBA 11 8 2
Marille 4 3 92117
Wal shou 2 1 100267
Lumay 2 2 94516
CGCoetsen 3 2 98233
Marille 4 1 2
MALEVES 10 1 2
WALHAIN 14 5 78333
OPPREBA 11 1 3
THOREMB 14 12 78763
CHAUMON 10 1 80787
Overwin 5 5 101657
WALHAIN 5 3 2
TOURINN 4 2 78024
INCOURT 4 3 85312
TOURINN 11 7 78067
VWal shou 2 2 2
Melin 6 3 91912
Landen 1 1 102472
TOURINN 4 4 2
MALEVES 10 6 3
CORROY- 11 11 77539
WALHAI N 14 10 2
Mel i n 6 5 2
Saint-J 2 2 93661
OPPREBA 11 9 4
THOREMB 14 11 2
PIETREB 8 8 2
Lumay 2 1 2
Melin 6 1 3
THOREMB 5 2 82653
PIETREB 8 2 3
INCOURT 4 4 2
THOREMB 14 2 3
CHAUMON 10 10 2
OPPREBA 11 2 5
WALHAIN 14 12 3
CHAUMON 10 7 3
THOREMB 5 4 2
THOREMB 5 1 3
Overwin 5 2 2
MALEVES 10 2 4
OPPREBA 11 10 6
THOREMB 14 3 4
TOURINN 11 6 2
TOURINN 4 1 3
WALHAIN 5 5 3
THOREMB 14 9 5
WALHAIN 5 2 4
THOREMB 5 3 4

108296518
108310718
109079218
108241318
108216618
108217018
108325818
108240718
109060518
109072818
108449418
208327018
108763318
202302918
108448918
108297218
108283118
109073218
108314118
108234818
211557618
108928118
108251418
109023418
108304318
208326718
108892918
208384318
116357218
108296218
109187518
108327618
108890818
108364018
109074418
108291818
108312118
108760918
108890718
108257018
108312518
109023118
116342518
108230718
109078718
108283418
108249618
108267218
108258018
211557718
108296418
109081118
108319118
108304418
108253118
108323218
108327318
108325918
108257418

ijk

(01519)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES 13-07-
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 Denys Pierre
2 Vannol Johnny
3 VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
4 VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
5 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

Autre-E 15 3
CGoetsen 34 16
Ai sche- 20 13
Ai sche- 20 14
OPPREBA 28 9

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105931019
207272719
105938019
105937219
209679819

Best at
Const at

14.11040
14. 21290
14. 05010
14. 05140
14. 10240

Snel h.
Vit esse

1246. 1820
1205. 3753
1204. 6142
1200. 6132
1197. 9261



VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

Denys Pierre
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
Denys Pierre

Thi ] s Johan

Thij s Johan

Vannol Johnny
Vannol Johnny
LETELLIER OLI . & Léa
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
Vannol Johnny
Detraux Christian
DECELLE ROBERT
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
Vannol Johnny

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
Vannol Johnny

Thijs Johan

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

Thijs Johan
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

Petré Fredy

Her mans Quy

Her mans Quy
Detraux Christian
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
Vannol Johnny
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
Vannol Johnny
Vannol Johnny

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

Denys Pierre
Petré Fredy

Denys Pierre
Thij s Johan
JANSSENS JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
Detraux Christian
DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN
Vannol Johnny
PRAI L RENE

Denys Pierre

LI BOUTON FREDDY

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

Thijs Johan

Thi s Johan
Sevenans Wl Iy
Petré Fredy
Vannol Johnny
Detraux Christian
Vannol Johnny
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
Sevenans Wlly
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

Detraux Christian
Detraux Christian
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Denys Pierre
JANSSENS JEAN

Ai sche-
OPPREBA
Al sche-
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
Ai sche-
Autre-E
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
Autre-E
Landen
Landen
Goet sen
CGoet sen
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
CGoet sen
Jandr ai
NI L- St -
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
Goet sen
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
Coet sen
Landen
Ai sche-
Landen
THOREMB
THOREMB
Al sche-
Hél éci n
Lumay
Lumay
Jandr ai
MALEVES
Coet sen
| NCOURT
Goet sen
Coet sen
CHAUMON
VWALHAI N
Autre-E
Hél éci n
Autre-E
Landen
THOREMB
NI L- St -
MALEVES
Jandr ai
PERWEZ
THOREMB
CGoet sen
VWALHAI N
Autre-E
CHAUMON
Ai sche-
Landen
Landen
Noduwez
Hél éci n
CGoet sen
Jandr ai
Goet sen
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
THOREMB
Noduwez
VWALHAI N
| NCOURT
Jandr ai
Jandr ai
THOREMB
CHAUMON
Autre-E
THOREMB
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105937519
619385119
103167619
105728319
105726719
105728919
105936319
105118219
619386119
209677819
105932119
212118019
212115019
207270319
207271119
105593819
619385219
207169119
105167619
106075719
209676619
105570519
207168219
105584619
105583719
105583519
112311719
105580619
207270919
212117719
105935119
212118219
105565119
105565319
105934419
105112719
105881619
105886319
105166819
105506119
207157919
105591219
207168719
207169019
105502519
105536619
105932819
105111819
105933719
212117619
105566719
106073719
105509019
105167819
105725019
105567019
207157319
105534619
105932319
105505219
105936419
212114419
212118419
105104919
105113819
207274819
105167119
200686419
105585119
105801419
112133319
105103919
105585519
105804519
105167319
105165719
105581619
105505919
105118719
105567719

. 05230
. 10280
. 05280
. 07082
. 07102
. 07112
. 07020
. 15490
. 12250
. 12420
. 16300
. 28540
. 29120
. 25580
. 26320
. 14572
. 14420
. 27000
. 21550
. 08360
. 16180
. 16220
. 29150
. 11590
. 12030
. 12050
. 12060
. 12260
. 30290
. 34200
. 12240
. 34240
. 16410
. 16440
. 12430
. 30222
. 27560
. 27580
. 25120
. 16453
. 32310
. 20012
. 32360
. 32430
. 16190
. 14160
. 23480
. 32422
. 24470
. 37510
. 19450
. 13380
. 19313
. 28430
. 17212
. 20130
. 35210
. 17010
. 27190
. 19580
. 17430
. 41210
. 41230
. 35329
. 37242
. 38260
. 31490
. 38310
. 18500
. 25390
. 19170
. 36362
. 19190
. 26270
. 32500
. 32510
. 19580
. 22110
. 30080
. 24520

1197.
1196.
1196.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1168.
1168.
1164.
1160.
1157.
1147.
1144.
1142.
1135.
1132.
1128.
1128.
1117.
1110.
1105.
1104.
1100.
1094.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1087.
1085.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1077.
1077.
1077.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1070.
1061.
1061.
1060.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1056.
1049.
1044.
1042.
1036.
1034.
1033.
1032.
1030.
1030.
1030.
1020.
1014.
1010.
1007.
1006.
1006.
1002.

999.

997.

997.

996.

996.

996.

993.

991.

990.

986.

986.

986.

984.

983.

982.

974.

8588
7928
3340
4733
8840
5896
3739
1073
5662
0275
6732
9753
1143
5126
0308
8916
9692
9425
6724
1603
2949
3300
4818
1838
1714
6659
4133
3861
4817
8551
7680
0911
9787
2763
0571
7954
1440
7366
6009
5491
6249
1597
6695
3349
9692
1867
8258
6926
5685
9739
5266
2734
3033
0045
6343
4966
0787
4025
2623
6336
7632
9561
6250
5083
0418
8124
1610
9684
8879
0537
4370
5600
8132
8363
2406
0635
9479
3746
5666
0338



100

DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE THI ERRY
Vannol Johnny
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
Denys Pierre
MOTTE THI ERRY
Petré Fredy

Thijs Johan

Thij s Johan
Vannol Johnny
Thijs Johan
LENCGELE ANDRE
LETELLIER QLI . & Léa
LETELLIER OLI. & Léa
Detraux Christian
HOK SAPI N
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

Her mans Quy
JANSSENS JEAN
Detraux Christian
Vannol Johnny
PRAI L RENE

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
Vannol Johnny
Denys Pierre
Petré Fredy
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
Her mans Quy

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LENCGELE ANDRE
Detraux Christian
Detraux Christian
Detraux Christian
Sevenans Wlly
ZARZECKI MAREK
Detraux Christian
Vannol Johnny

PERWEZ
THOREMB
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
THOREMB
CGoet sen
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
Autre-E
THOREMB
Hél éci n
Landen
Landen
Goet sen
Landen
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
Jandr ai
| NCOURT
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
Lumay
THOREMB
Jandr ai
Coet sen
WALHAI N
Ai sche-
Coet sen
Autre-E
Hél éci n
NI L- St -
THOREMB
NI L- St -
Lumay

| NCOURT
| NCOURT
TOURI NN
Jandr ai
Jandr ai
Jandr ai
Noduwez
LI NCENT
Jandr ai
CGoet sen
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105727819
105567419
105731219
105730919
105582119
207157719
105580519
613546819
105581319
105583819
105118519
105566619
105112619
212114819
212115919
207272519
212118519
105562819
105590519
105594819
105167019
105803619
105566919
209676919
105564919
209677319
105580219
105565419
105883619
105564619
105166719
207270419
105536919
105936119
207271319
105933419
105113519
106073119
609248219
103164419
105885419
105801719
105802319
105563319
105167219
105166119
105166919
105103419
105832419
105164119
207272019
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